
West Bay # 3 - Well Data - Depth 214 ft / 65.3 m 

2002
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Jan-02 0.837 185 156 47.55 178.5 54.41 6.86 384731 8564 12839.2 170.6

Feb-02 0.836 185 157.5 48.01 178.5 54.41 6.40 393295 9360 13009.8 186.6

Mar-02 0.837 185 159 48.46 179 54.56 6.10 402655 10161 13196.4 202.4

Apr-02 0.838 190 159 48.46 179 54.56 6.10 412816 12379 13398.8 246.1

May-02 0.831 185 163 49.68 184 56.08 6.40 425195 18699 13644.9 375

Jun-02 0.827 185 171 52.12 191 58.22 6.10 443894 21674 14019.9 436.6

Jul-02 0.829 185 178 54.25 198 60.35 6.10 465568 21139 14456.5 424.9

Aug-02 0.834 183 175 53.34 198 60.35 7.01 486707 22875 14881.4 457.4

Sep-02 0.838 185 170 51.82 189 57.61 5.79 509582 19918 15338.8 396.3

Oct-02 0.845 185 169 51.51 189 57.61 6.10 529500 12509 15735.1 246.8

Nov-02 0.855 185 154 46.94 176 53.64 6.71 542009 8348 15981.9 162.8

Dec-02 0.857 190 155 47.24 178 54.25 7.01 550357 7518 16144.7 146.2

Jan-03 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 557875 n/a 16290.9 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.839

Low Season 47.78

High Season 52.12

Average 49.95

Low Season 54.31

High Season 58.37

Average 56.34

Minimum 5.79

Maximum 7.01

Average 6.39

Minimum 7518

Maximum 22875

Average 14428.7

Total 173144

Minimum 146.2

Maximum 457.4

Average 287.6

Total 3451.7

Ave. Capacity 0.839

Consumption

Total Hours

Well Data Summary
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